14
SYSTEM
WORKING PRINCIPLE
Fitting is pre-assembled ready to
use in the open position with 2
threads showing.
Clearance between the pipe and
fitting allows for easy insertion of

ensure it is suitable to be use
with material of MAGNUM 3G
and the material connected to
the fitting.
THREADED FITTINGS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
1
32
21
3GZBP
COUPLING
 d Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D L l
16 3GZBP016 39,5 75 36,2 80 10
20 3GZBP020 46,5 89 43,4 150 10
25 3GZBP025 55 94 45,7 100 10
32 3GZBP032 67 117,6 57,5 65 5
40 3GZBP040 82 139 67 35 -
50 3GZBP050 94 160,6 79 24 -
63 3GZBP063 109 187 90,5 12 -
75     ZBP075 135 298 147 12 -
90      ZBP090 158 359 177 8 -
110      ZBP110 191 425,5 210 4 -
dD
l
L
3GZRP
SLIP COUPLING
d Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D L l
20 3GZRP020 46,5 103,5 45,6 130 10
25 3GZRP025 55 121 51,3 70 10
32 3GZRP032 67 153,6 71,4 60 5
40 3GZRP040 82 188,5 97 30 -
50 3GZRP050 94 205 100,2 20 -
63 3GZRP063 109 221 106 12 -
D d
l
L
DIMENSIONS
22
3GZHP
45° ELBOW
d Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D L l
32 3GZHP032 67 53 52 20 5
40 3GZHP040 82 67 66 15 -
50 3GZHP050 94 81 71 20 -
63 3GZHP063 109 97 82 12 -
D
d
l L
45°
3GZBRP
REDUCING COUPLING
d1 d2 Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D1 D2 L l1 l2
20 16 3GZBRP020016 46,5 39,5 83 46 38 80 10
25 16 3GZBRP025016 55 39,5 87 51 38 120 10
25 20 3GZBRP025020 55 46,5 94 51 46 120 10
32 20 3GZBRP032020 67 46,5 110 60 46 80 5
32 25 3GZBRP032025 67 55 108 60 51 70 5
40 25 3GZBRP040025 82 55 125 71 51 50 -
40 32 3GZBRP040032 82 67 128 71 60 40 -
50 25 3GZBRP050025 94 55 141 83 51 30 -
50 32 3GZBRP050032 94 67 150 83 60 30 -
50 40 3GZBRP050040 94 82 149 83 71 25 -
63 32 3GZBRP063032 109 67 167 93 60 20 -
63 40 3GZBRP063040 109 82 173 93 71 18 -
63 50 3GZBRP063050 109 94 174 93 83 16 -
75 63     ZBRP075063 135 113 275 147 124 20 -
90 75     ZBRP090075 158 135 329 177 147 12 -
110 90     ZBRP110090 191 158 392,5 210 177 6 -
d2
D
2
l2
l1
d1
D
1
L
23
3GZGP
90° ELBOW
d Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D L l
16 3GZGP016 39,5 51 38,5 80 10
20 3GZGP020 46,5 57 44,5 140 10
25 3GZGP025 55 66,5 49,5 90 10
32 3GZGP032 67 77 58 50 5
40 3GZGP040 82 91 71 30 -
50 3GZGP050 94 102,5 76 18 -
63 3GZGP063 109 119,5 88,5 10 -
75     ZGP075 135 191 147 12 -
90     ZGP090 158 227 177 5 -
110     ZGP110 191 270,5 210 4 -
D
d
L
l
D
d
L
l
3GZGMP
MALE THREADED 90° ELBOW
d r Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D L l H h
16 1/2 3GZGMP016012 39,5 50,8 38 37,3 16,8 80 10
20 1/2 3GZGMP020012 46,5 58,7 43,9 38,8 16,8 220 10
20 3/4 3GZGMP020034 46,5 58,7 43,9 62,8 16,8 190 10
25 1/2 3GZGMP025012 55 64,7 49,7 43,4 16,8 150 10
25 3/4 3GZGMP025034 55 65,6 49,7 43,4 16,8 120 10
25 1 3GZGMP025100 55 67,8 49 50,1 19,4 110 10
32 3/4 3GZGMP032034 67 80,2 57,9 48,9 16,6 75 5
32 1 3GZGMP032100 67 80,2 58,4 51,4 18,4 75 5
32 1 1/4 3GZGMP032114 67 82 58,7 54,7 20,5 75 5
40 1 3GZGMP040100 82 95,8 67,6 58,6 18,4 45 -
40 1 1/4 3GZGMP040114 82 96,4 68,6 60,9 20,7 45 -
50 1 1/4 3GZGMP050114 94 111,2 79,2 68 21 30 -
50 1 1/2 3GZGMP050112 94 112 79,2 68 21 30 -
63 2 3GZGMP063200 109 129,5 88,8 79,5 24,5 18 -
H
h
Dd
L
l
r
24
3GZGFP / 3GZGFKP
90° ELBOW FEMALE THREADED
d (mm) r (inchs) Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D L l H h
16 1/2” 3GZGFP016012 39,5 51 38 67 22,8 80 10
20 1/2 3GZGFP020012 46,5 58,8 40,6 32,8 17,7 230 10
20 3/4 3GZGFP020034 46,5 58,8 40,6 34,5 18,4 190 10
25 1/2 3GZGFP025012 55 70,4 50,5 34,9 17,6 150 10
25 3/4 3GZGFP025034 55 70,4 50,5 36,8 17,6 120 10
25 1 3GZGFP025100 55 70,4 50,5 42,3 21 110 10
32 3/4 3GZGFP032034 67 82,6 58 41,7 17,7 75 5
32 1 3GZGFP032100 67 81,8 58 44,1 20,9 75 5
32 1 1/4 3GZGFKP032114 67 82,8 58 48,7 23,6 75 5
40 1 3GZGFP040100 82 98,1 70,2 49,8 21 45 -
40 1 1/4 3GZGFKP040114 82 97,4 70,2 52,1 23,3 45 -

90 3 158 158 177 123 36,5 10 -
110 4 191 191 210 144 43,5 6 -
r
L
I
H
Dd
h
From r.1 1/4” to 4” provided of stainless steel reinforcing ring as standard, available on request the whole range with or without reinforcing ring
3GZTP
TEE 90º
d Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D L L2 l
16 3GZTP016 39,5 102 51 36 50 10
20 3GZTP020 46,5 117,5 58,3 44 90 10
25 3GZTP025 55 130,7 63,8 48,2 50 10
32 3GZTP032 67 154,3 78,4 57,4 30 5
40 3GZTP040 82 184,5 93,1 65,3 18 -
50 3GZTP050 84 210 104 75 12 -
63 3GZTP063 109 242 115 82,7 8 -
75     ZTP075 135 382 188 147 6 -
90     ZTP090 158 454 226 177 3 -
110     ZTP110 191 541 276 210 2 -
D
L2
D
d
      ZGFP075200
       ZGFP110300
      ZGFP090300
      ZGFP075300
       ZGFP075212
25
3GZTRRP
SLIP TEE 90°
d Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D L L2
20 3GZTRRP020 46,5 117 59 90 10
25 3GZTRRP025 55 134 67 50 10
32 3GZTRRP032 67 160 80 25 5
40 3GZTRRP040 82 182 95 18 -
50 3GZTRRP050 84 202 101 10 -
63 3GZTRRP063 109 236 118 7 -
D
L2
D
d
3GZTMP
TEE 90° MALE THREADED
d r Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D L l H h
25 1/2 3GZTMP025012 55 114 39,5 53 19,8 80 10
25 3/4 3GZTMP025034 55 114 39,5 54 21,1 75 5
32 1 3GZTMP032100 67 158,5 60 54,4 18,6 50 -
40 1 1/4 3GZTMP040114 82 191 68 63,4 19,5 25 -
50 1 1/2 3GZTMP050112 94 218 79 72 19,5 18 -
63 2 3GZTMP063200 109 245 85 86,5 21,9 10 -
L
r
l
D d
H
h
26
3GZTFP / 3GZTFKP
TEE 90° FEMALE THREADED
d r Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D L l H h
16 1/2 3GZTFP016012 39,5 102 36 33 22,8 60 10
20 1/2 3GZTFP020012 46,5 120 44,8 31,8 17,4 110 10
20 3/4 3GZTFP020034 46,5 120 44,8 34,8 17,6 110 10
25 1/2 3GZTFP025012 55 134 50,6 37,5 17,5 70 10
25 3/4 3GZTFP025034 55 134 50,6 37,5 17,7 60 10
25 1 3GZTFP025100 55 134 50,6 43 20,7 60 10
32 3/4 3GZTFP032034 67 162 60 43,3 17,5 45 5
32 1 3GZTFP032100 67 162 60 46,9 20,9 40 5
32 1 1/4 3GZTFKP032114 67 162 60 49,9 23 40 5
40 1 3GZTFP040100 82 192 68,3 53 21 20 -
40 1 1/4 3GZTFKP040114 82 192 68,3 53 23,5 20 -

110 4      ZTFP110400 191 541 210 101,5 43,5 3 -
D
H
d
h
I
L
r
From r.1 1/4” to 4” provided of stainless steel reinforcing ring as standard, available on request the whole range with or without reinforcing ring
3GZTRP
REDUCING TEE 90°
d1 d2 Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D1 L1 l1 D2 L2 l2
25 20 3GZTRP025020 55 134 50 47 64 45,5 60 10
25 32 3GZTRP025032 55 134 50 67 69 62 55 5
32 25 3GZTRP032025 67 160 60 55 74 51 35 5
40 25 3GZTRP040025 81 166 71 55 74 51 20 -
40 32 3GZTRP040032 81 171 71 67 84 60 20 -
50 25 3GZTRP050025 94 182 79 55 81 51 12 -
50 32 3GZTRP050032 94 187 79 67 90 63 12 -
50 40 3GZTRP050040 94 197 79 81 98 71 12 -
63 25 3GZTRP063025 110 196 88 55 88 51 9 -
63 32 3GZTRP063032 110 201 88 67 98 59 9 -
63 50 3GZTRP063050 110 220 88 94 111 79 9 -
l1
L1
D2
d2
L2
D
1
d1
l2
27
3GZTFP
TEE 90° FEMALE THREADED
d1 r d2 Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D1 D2 L l1 l2 H h
25 1 32 3GZTFP03210005 55 67 152 50,3 60 48 20,2 60 10
D
1 D
2
d1
d2
l1
H
h
r
l2
L
3GZWFP
WALL PLATE ELBOW 90°
d r Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D L l h
20 1/2" 3GZWFP020012 46,5 56 44,5 20,8 230 10
25 3/4" 3GZWFP025034 55 65 51,2 20,8 120 10
l
D
D
H
L
d
3GZOP
FLANGED ADAPTOR
d1 DN Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D d2 d3 L l
50 40 3GZOP050040 94 109,5 149,2 102 92 18 -
50 50 3GZOP050050 94 124,6 164,3 102 92 18 -
63 50 3GZOP063050 109 124,6 164,3 112 102 10 -
75 75     ZOP075065 75 145 185 165 147 10 -
90 80      ZOP090080 90 160 200 197 177 6 -
90 100      ZOP090100 90 180 220 198,5 177 6 -
110 100      ZOP110100 110 180 220 231 210 5 -
l
d3 d2
L
28
3GZMP
MALE ADAPTOR
d r Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D L l h
16 3/8 3GZMP016038 39,5 68 44 21,1 100 10
16 1/2 3GZMP016012 39,5 58 42,1 14,5 100 10
16 3/4 3GZMP016034 39,5 68 44 21,1 100 10
20 1/2 3GZMP020012 46,5 70,4 50,1 14,5 240 10
20 3/4 3GZMP020034 46,5 70,4 50,1 14,5 240 10
25 1/2 3GZMP025012 55 76,2 57,9 14,5 150 10
25 3/4 3GZMP025034 55 78,2 57,9 14,5 150 10
25 1 3GZMP025100 55 80,3 57,9 16,4 150 10
32 3/4 3GZMP032034 67 88,5 66 14,5 90 5
32 1 3GZMP032100 67 90,7 66 16,4 90 5
32 1 1/4 3GZMP032114 67 92,4 66 18,4 90 5
32 1 1/2 3GZMP032112 67 97 67,5 26,7 85 5
40 1 3GZMP040100 82 102,8 78,3 16,4 55 -

90 4     ZMP090400 158 228 177 43 14 -
110 2     ZMP110200 191 252 210 31 8 -
110 3     ZMP110300 191 259 210 36,5 8 -
110 4     ZMP110400 191 264,5 210 43 6 -
l
d D
r
L
h
3GZASP
TANK CONNECTOR
d r Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D L l
25 3/4" 3GZASP025034 55 109 53 60 10
32 1" 3GZASP032100 67 117 60 50 5
L
l
D d r
29
3GZFP / 3GZFKP
FEMALE ADAPTOR
d r Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D L l h
16 1/2 3GZFP016012 39,5 62 38 22,8 80 10
20 1/2 3GZFP020012 46,5 67 47,3 17,7 230 10
20 3/4 3GZFP020034 46,5 67 47,3 17,7 220 10
20 1 3GZFP020100 46,5 73 44 27,4 120 10
25 1/2 3GZFP025012 55 72 50,5 17,7 150 10
25 3/4 3GZFP025034 55 72,5 52,8 17,7 150 10
25 1 3GZFP025100 55 80 52,5 20,7 130 10
32 3/4 3GZFP032034 67 88 63 17,5 80 5
32 1 3GZFP032100 67 88 64,3 20,4 80 5
40 1 3GZFP040100 82 102 73,5 20,6 60 -
40 1 1/4 3GZFKP040114 82 100 73,5 23,2 50 -
40 1 1/2 3GZFKP040112 82 101 71 30,2 50 -
50 1 1/4 3GZFKP050114 94 111 77,5 23 40 -
50 1 1/2 3GZFKP050112 94 111 77,5 23 35 -
50 2 3GZFKP050200 94 107 83 34,5 35 -
63 2 3GZFKP063200 109 131,5 93,8 27,4 20 -
75 2        ZFP075200 135 186,5 147 32,5 28 -
75 2 1/2        ZFP075212 135 187 147 32,5 20 -
90 2        ZFP090200 158 217,5 177 32,5 16 -
90 3        ZFP090300 158 222 177 36,5 14 -
90 4        ZFP090400 158 236 177 43,5 14 -
110 3        ZFP110300 191 256 210 35,5 10 -
110 4        ZFP110400 191 263,5 210 43,5 10 -



 

3GZCP
END CAP
d Code
DIMENSIONS
Box qty Bag qty
D L l
16 3GZCP016 39,5 50 40 100 -
20 3GZCP020 46,5 58,4 50 250 10
25 3GZCP025 55 70,2 60 160 10
32 3GZCP032 67 80 70 100 5
40 3GZCP040 82 95 83 55 -
50 3GZCP050 94 108 89 35 -
63 3GZCP063 109 127 102 20 -
75     ZCP075 135 172 147 27 -
90      ZCP090 158 207 177 10 -
110     ZCP110 191 246 210 6 -
l